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Saves Your Energy

ENSTO

NAC41.B

4-polovy konektor bez odlehéeni tahu, vidlice

Kod NAC41.B
GTIN 6418677114007
Nazev 4-polovy konektor bez odlehceni tahu,

vidlice EnstoNet
Cerna (1, PE, N, 2)

Popis Pro pruzné, slanéné a plné draty. Prirezy
vodicl: 0,75-4,0 mmz2, V4ha12,8 g. Pély
znaceny v zavorkach.

Dodavatel Ensto Finland Oy

@ C € AN

Technické parametry

PRODUCT CARD
9/13/16

Dimensions

Weight: 128¢g

Conductor cross-section: 0,75 - 4 mm?2

Dimensions | x w x h: 32x49x18

Temperatures

Max. operating temperature: +70 °C

Min. installation temperature: +5°C

Min. operating temperature: -30 °C ( without mechanical stress)
Materials

Material: Polyamide 66

Colors

Color: Black

Features

Pole markings: 1,PE,N,2

Ratings

Rated voltage: 250 ... 400 V
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Degree of protection:

Rated current:

ETIM:
ETIM

ETIM
Width:
Length:
Height:

Baleni

Baleni
Unit:

Size:
Length:
Width:
Height:
Weight (brt):

Volume:

Pallet package
Size:

Length:

Width:

Height:

IP20
20 A
EC002560

49 mm
32 mm

18 mm

PCS
100
220 mm
220 mm
125 mm
1.416 kg
6.05

12500
1200 mm
800 mm
1150 mm
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